8:30

9:00

9:05

9:35

9:50

10:35

10:50

SWEIS

User Group

Friday, April 25, 2014
Midlands Tech Airport Campus - Academic Center Auditorium

Agenda

Informal Networking

Welcome (John Taylor)

Human Resources/Payroll
= Central Movement Tips (Kelly Watkins)
= Call Back Process (Kelly Watkins)
= General Increase (Gl) Process (Paige Stephens)
= HR/PY Claims Process (Tonia Morris)
= HR/PY Status Update (Karl McCottry)

General: SCEIS Updates (John Taylor)
= Segregation of Duties Policy
= Reporting User Group Meeting
= SCEIS Project Updates

Finance/Materials Management (Anjali Griffin, Bruce Burnett, Wanda Dixon)
= Year-End Information

Break

Materials Management (Wanda Dixon)
= SRM 7.2 Update

Next User Group Meeting
SCEIS is a project of the SC Budget and Control Board, Division of Technology Operations



S(EBS

se infcrmab

Friday, June 6, 9:00 a.m. e Midlands Techhlcal CoII~ege Northeast Campus Auditorium



