

Friday, April 25, 2014

Midlands Tech Airport Campus - Academic Center Auditorium

Agenda

8:30	Informal Networking
9:00	Welcome (John Taylor)
9:05	 Human Resources/Payroll Central Movement Tips (Kelly Watkins) Call Back Process (Kelly Watkins) General Increase (GI) Process (Paige Stephens) HR/PY Claims Process (Tonia Morris) HR/PY Status Update (Karl McCottry)
9:35	General: SCEIS Updates (John Taylor) Segregation of Duties Policy Reporting User Group Meeting SCEIS Project Updates
9:50	Finance/Materials Management (Anjali Griffin, Bruce Burnett, Wanda Dixon) • Year-End Information
10:35	Break
10:50	Materials Management (Wanda Dixon) SRM 7.2 Update



South Carolins Enterprise Information System
Friday, June 6, 9:00 a.m. • Midlands Technical College Northeast Campus Auditorium